176p 178p177p176p175p175p174p
180p 182p181p180p179p179p178p
186p 187p187p186p185p185p183p
188p
190p 192p191p191p189p189p188p
194p 195p194p194p193p193p192p
199p 200p200p199p199p199p198p
201p 202p202p201p201p200p200p

●  Shock protection during transport
07
187
000007
PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160001 FLA-150002 150 150×44×42 1.6kg
160002 FLA-200002 200 200×46×42 2.3kg
160003 FLA-250002 250 250×46×42 2.5kg
160004 FLA-300002 300 300×46×42 3.2kg
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160005 FLW-150002 150 150×44×42 1.6kg
160006 FLW-200002 200 200×46×42 2.3kg
160007 FLW-250002 250 250×46×42 2.5kg
160008 FLW-300002 300 300×46×42 3.2kg
●  JIS B7510 standard product
●  Special tool steel body (hardened) is lapped and polished
●  Parallelism on base：within 0.003mm
●  Parallelism between V groove and base：within 0.5 graduation

PRECISION LEVEL
07
188
077777
PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160009 SLA-150002 150 150×40×150 2.8kg
160010 SLA-200002 200 200×43×200 4.6kg
160011 SLA-250002 250 250×45×250 7.2kg
160012 SLA-300002 300 300×47×300 8.8kg
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160013 SLW-150002 150 150×40×150 2.8kg
160014 SLW-200002 200 200×43×200 4.6kg
160015 SLW-250002 250 250×45×250 7.2kg
160016 SLW-300002 300 300×47×300 8.8kg
FEATURES
●  Bubble tube indicates horizontal and measures small inclination
●  Precision measurement for machine inspection and leveling
●  JIS B7510 standard product

PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
Order No. Model No. Type Bubble tube type Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Weight
111200 ALM-150 with magnet Horizontal 150 56 25 164g
111201 ALM-230 with magnet Horizontal vertical 230 56 25 220g
111202 ALM-300 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 300 56 25 340g
111203 ALM-380 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 380 56 25 380g
111204 ALM-450 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 450 56 25 410g
111205 ALM-600 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 600 56 25 500g
111206 ALM-750 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 750 56 25 630g
111207 ALM-900 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 900 56 25 770g
111208 ALM-1200 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 1200 56 25 930g
111209 ALM-1500 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 1500 56 25 1200g
111210 ALM-1800 with magnet Horizontal Vertical  45° 1800 56 25 1340g
111211 ALS-150 － Horizontal 150 56 25 100g
111212 ALS-300 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 300 56 25 194g
111213 ALS-380 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 380 56 25 234g
111214 ALS-450 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 450 56 25 270g
111215 ALS-600 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 600 56 25 345g
111216 ALS-900 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 900 56 25 492g
111217 ALS-1200 － Horizontal Vertical  45° 1200 56 25 622g
ALM-600
SPECIFICATIONS
●  Horizontal bubble tube Sensitivity:0.35mm/m=0.0201°
 Accuracy: ± 1.00mm/m=± 0.0573°

PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
196
Order No. Model No. Length
(mm)
Height
(m)
Thickness
(mm)
Sensitivity
（mm/m）
Precision
（mm/m） Weight Note
011049 GL-230 230 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 190g
011050 GL-300 300 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 220g
011051 GL-380 380 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 270g
011052 GL-450 450 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 300g
011053 GL-600 600 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 390g
011054 GL-900 900 45 22 0.35 ±1.00 560g
011060 GLM-300 300 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 320g with magnet
011061 GLM-380 380 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 360g with magnet
011062 GLM-450 450 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 400g with magnet
011063 GLM-600 600 50 20 0.35 ±1.00 460g with magnet
Order No. Model Type Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)